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NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1€29)

o WEST VIRGINTIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To Targ DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

............ G. H. Darnell S Glenn P, McBurney
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER 1201 BerkShire Ave. . BrOOkline
o Nl BLML. B8 . Pitt. Pa. e
BiT .. S 1934

--------------- e e i A
................. . Ritchie County
---------- CO"AL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER
Wt Ne = s -
""""""""""""""""""""" PRt S s
8. 8. el Farm

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated....

s P 1908 . , made by........ G 'H‘mrnell . to

L]

................................... , and recorded on the...l.g....,.....day
ol - FBN. TR . . - s~ , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book....6Q.. .. ; page...g.a..g. ..............

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial Distriet
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed loeation
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address.........___. day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

M P07

WELL OPERATOR

Address 7z ‘?//Mq’, /m{
of ' STREET
Well Operator] = / ’ Z 7

% CITY TOWN

STATE

*Section 3 . . . .. If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

RYC-248  Ave 2119
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS DIVISION
P . - WELL RECORD o
Permit No...[ 5.1l el Oil or Gas Well...E%X ...
(KIND)
Casing and Used in Left in
Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Size
16 Kind of Backer........,......
2 13
District........ ot COUNE R o TN PRk R SN
The surface of tract is owned in fee by...=% W w...... 10 P 4 Ve 2 Size Of..{/?é
MMw A £/ e 8% B
Mineral rights are owned by..2~ : o V. P 6% WA V.4 A 4 Depth set/{é./&
B8A6 i L ledll..... ///é/ 2 7
Le#
Drilling commenced..£< 3 ~-we-| Perf, top...Z e
Drilling completed......4 2 A4 2 /£ // ; J ./ 4 g 2 Perf. bottom/[gx?
Date Sho Liners Used Berf.top....l .
With I/ é Perf. bottom
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch —— s
......................... . /10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED. %t eSIZE No. Ft Date
Volume Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure bs hrs
? COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT.M. £ 0 01 0 1 SOl 10 Ry INCHES
0il p. L. bbls., 1st 24 hrs.
Fresh water........... g feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water......LL4& L« feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color Hg;';t“ Top Bottom 3“‘3,,2::1, g:"l’:‘g Remarks
SIS | me e

LT 2 B
77fﬂ 7L

7J Y2 Y4
/7/74 r
y320 (1277

) 55 #4e
L e

S L85

(Over)
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISON
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT
Permit No. 2 L[ =24 5=PF OilorGasWell__ P lug
(KIND)
Casing and Used in Left in
. 2 s k
Company. Glenn F, McBurney Tubing D"“""g Well e
1201 Berkshire Avenue

Address. Pittsburch, Pennsylvania Size
— G, H, Darnell 16 Kind-of Packer—

13
Well No._ 2 _

10 Size of
District__C18Y County_ Ritchie 81,
Drilling commenced 6% Depth set...

5 3/16
Drilling completed | TotsibPepth — . — =

3 Perfdopio—0 - -
Date shot Deptltefghol. -~ = 2 Pertf-botto. .-~
Initial Open Flow.._____________/10ths Water in____Inch | Liners Used . Perltep - . L -

Perf. bottomy |

Open Flow after tubing__________/10ths Merc. in_____Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | o4 A1, WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Saltwater e Beot FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillesy’ Mames. s Das VOTO, Qs C, Thomas, Grady Thomas

X

i
=

Well Abandoned and Plugged

vith red clay from 1680' to 1650!' and three . saclzA*cement

Filled
REMARKS: Mo wood plues used as the 5-3/16 caslne was run on @ hoo® wall Baclker
and is a 6-5/8 hole below the 5-3/16 casing, there 18CORLFOTRO0! of
 ad Fal L

z / . 4 . S £ = > 2 o N r =
5=-3/16 casing in well, that was the reason for putting In the cement
before starting the c ?r")ihﬁi, also there 1s dahger of partinge the casing

and not be able to get cement down Eﬁ?
‘1‘\19‘.‘1"0 21. 1944

U _Foirng,
DATE , (\/ DISTRICT walﬂspsc-ron




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISON

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

OilorGas Well_PlUZ

(KIND)

Casing and Used in Left in Packon
Company_Glenn F,. lcBurney Tubing Drilling Well
1201 Berkshire Avenue
Address. Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania Size
T G, H. Darnell 16 Kind of Packer =
13
Well No..2
; 10 Size of

District__C1ay County___,____:'iﬂ:i’:_g_h:l:?._ 81
Drilling commenced 6% Depth set.______ =

5 3/16
Drillingcomipleted—-— - —TFolal Pepth — =

3 Perfitop=——" -
Date shot Depthiofshot- - .~ 2 Parf -bottom— = =
Initial Open Flow______________/10ths Water in____Inch Liners Used Pept.bop oo =

Perf.bottom ..~ — =
Open Flow after tubing____________ /10ths Mere. in______Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | ASING CEMENTED SIZE No: FT.-—___ Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
ol bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | o5 A7, WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
feet £
Fresh water ee : eet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
feet
Salt water ee feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names H. B Vore 9 O Co Thoma AN : ,1 \ 7
®.o
i\‘ 5

Well Abandoned and Plugged S 3

REMARKS: Flugged to 1635' and 5-3/16 casing started., all the casing is pulling

1944

Mav, 22,
DATE

+ w




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISON

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT X,

Permit No.-_;i_{._:_[_@.:?}_%i_-;g Qil or Gas \h\l*eilv.,._l"_:_’:@g:_.__.'___-
(KIND)
Casing and Used in Left in
Company.__31énn F. licBurney Tubing Drilling Well i
1201 Berkshire Avenue
Address Pittsburg, Pennsylvani: Size
~ . rnell 16 Kind of Packer
Farm T e ° L o X
13
Well No.. 2 ;
10 Size of
Distriet___C1a8Y County_ Rltchie 81
Drilling commenced 6% Depth set =
5 3/16
Drilling completed Total Depth - - - ——
3 Berf.top = =
Date shot Depthvofshot=c = _ - 2 Perf bottem= ==
Initial Open Flow_ /10ths Water in___TInch | Liners Used . Perf.top.
Perf. hottom -~ = =
Open Flow after tubing_ /10ths Mere. in_______Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | ASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT..______Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
oil - bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | oA, WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES...____ __FEET._______INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names_l«__Z. VOre, Pearley OQOwens, 0., C. Thomas, Grady Thomas
Well Abandoned and Plugged Al
REMARKS: BRunning- tubling to fish out tubing and rods
E ‘ Zr
Mav, 15, 1944 ZU AN/
DATE {

/' DISTRICT w@ INSPECTOR
\/



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISON

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No._?klz:iﬁff:;;

(KIND)
: Casing and Used in Left in :
Company_Glenn F, NcBurney Tubing Drilling Well f-
1201 Berkshire Avenue
Address_ P1ttsburgh, Pennsylvania Size
& B Tarsell 16 Kind of Packer
Farm T e e Alcid L1C L
138
Well No 2 >
10 Size of
District__C 127 8%
Drilling commenced 6% Depth set.. e
| 53/86
Drilling completed TotalDepth-—-- -
8 Pexrftop————=
Date shot Depthof shot.. — =2 Petbotbom - =
Initial Open Flow__ /10ths Water in___Inch | Liners Used Perf.top
Perf.bottom-—— - -~
Open Flow after tubing___________ /10ths Mere. in_______Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | o441, WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Frush. water fept foot FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet : feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Pitllors’ Naiis. s Be Vore, Pearley Owens, O, Co Thomas, Grady Thomas
Well Abandoned and Plugged T e
REMARKS: Tubing and rods all fished out
M & 04 - 9 7 =
HaY e 16, 1944 )\ _g,/v/ —FrAAAN L"CZ
DATE DISTRICT WELV@EC‘I’OR

/
\ / \
S \j
\,



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISON

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.RLT~245-P Oil or Gas Well_L1UE
(KIND)
Casing and Used in Left in
Company_Glenn F. licBurney Tubing Drilling Well e
1201 Be ““"rm“,;l“::) Avenue
Address L itesburgl Pennsylvanlia Size
Farm G, H, Darnell 16 Kind of Packer. =
13
Well No. 2
10 Size of
Distriet__C1lay 83
Drilling commenced 6% Depth set —
5 8/16
Drilling completed ... Total Depth. —— . —
3 Perfotop—-——
Date shot Depthrofshot-— -~ = 2 Dot boBem. .
Initial Open Flow.______ . /10ths Water in___Inch | Liners Used . Perf.top - =
Perf. bottom—=_ o
Open Flow after tubing —/10ths Merec.in_____ Inch
Fohuue Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | 551, WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names oo VO
Well Abandoned and Plugged S L e
No one come out to work on e well but ¥r. Vor
REMARKS: We measured up 2 nd shut down, total depth 1700!
{ ) ? ",,w«"
NAY o 17 ® 1944 ., { OAAA\ "\,,/:://
DATE

/ DISTRICT WELLINB‘PECTOR

\ /

N



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISON

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.ZIT~245-P Oil or Gas Well_ 115
(KIND)
Casing and Used in Left in
Company_Glonn F. McBurney Tubing Drilling Well o
1201 Berkshire Avenue
Address. Pittsbursh, Pennsylvanla Size
= ¢, H, Darnell 16 Kind of Packer_
13
Well No. =
10 Size of
District_ 0127 County_ Ritchle 814
Drilling commenced 6% Depth set . =
5 3/16
Drilling completed..._______________TotalDepth
3 Pertbop————— —
Date shot Depthof shot.... == Perl - bottom.— -~
Initial Open Flow__________ /10ths Water in___Inch | Liners Used Parf.top . -
Perf.bottom - =~
Open Flow after tubing /10ths Mere.in______ Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | cASING CEMENTED SIZE Mo FT: - Tats
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
o bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | o447, WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
t
Salt water fost feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names. He B. VOre, Q. C. Thomas, Grady Thomas
Well Abandoned and Plugged o

REMARKS:__Total depth 1700' Filled with red clay 1700!' to 1680!

May. 20, 1944 33 U . o e
. DATE K/msrmc-r WELL @:e‘ron




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISON

INSPECTOR'S WELL

/

Permit No._ R I_T:_?_fl_'f—)_' r

s Well__Plug

(KIND)
_ 5 Casing and Used in Left i
Company Glenn F. McBurney Tubing Drillilllg Well Packers
1201 Rerkshire Avenue

Al ittsburgh, Pennsylvania Size

= 6. H. Darnell 16 Kind of Packer
13 == =

Well No.- 2 R
V) L PR | (oS B : __| Size of

District Clay = County == R }C_C_H_ic 814 = = S

Drilling commenced e e o= e i e e e
5816 =

Drilling completed_.._--_____.__-__-___.__Total Depth ———
3 s == ClPerfitop.—

Ditgiliot =~ o Deplholalioht——— = = o = = e IPpatbottas .

Initial Open Flow___—/10ths Waterin__ineh | Liners Used.— Perf. top. - -
= = = Perf. bottom — - ——

Open Flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in. Inch

Violume e Cu.Ft | (ASING CEMENTED. Sy aen No. FT.._____ Date

Rock Pressurea________.___..__---Jbs _____________________________ hrs. - =

b o B, BB | ooar, WA ENCOUNTERED A= FEET. INCHES

Fresh water.— ~feet —feet FEET INCHES _FEET._______INCHES

Salt water R e e FEET. INCHES FEET. _INCHES

H = e Gle B VeRurneyvw
Drillers’ Names_—* ___'__Y_n}“‘ P slenn Y. - cburneéy
Well Abandoned and Plugged.— = e
Run impression block on rods rods standing in the hole at 1050!
REMARKS:
oy, 11. 1944 f W ZHosANG—
DATE

// / DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR
e

41--—-—-——-------'-"""--'---




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. RIT=245-P Oil or Gas Well__" 112
(KIND)
e ST | s, | I PacKens
Company_Glenn P, McRurney
1201 Rerkshire Avenue .
¢ 3 5 . Size
Address__Pittsburch, Pennsvlvania
: 16 Kind of Packer___
Farm G, H, Darnell
13

Well No._ 2 10 Size of
Distict 18V County__Ritchie 81

6% Depth set.
Drilling commenced

53/16.

illi ted T
Drilling comple otal'depth-_ -~ 3 Yok bon
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom——- =~ -
Li d Perf.
Initial open flow__- /10ths Water in___- Inch e e ot G
Perf. bottom == -~

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in____ Inch
Volume Cu. F't. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
OiL_ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
Drillers’ Names_Glenn 7, NcBurney, Pearley Owens, s Bs
Well Adandoned and Plugged , 19
REMARKS: Rlggino up plugeing machine

Deec, 12

o 1943

DATE

2

Y AAAA S

DISTRICT WELL |NSPECTOR
i {

N
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STATE OF WEST vmen%(’.’iﬁ&&{ :
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DEPARTMENT OF
Fla
OIL AND GAS DIY*EION

NES v

2

£ X
5 -
INSPECTOR'S WEEL RE S
Permit No. LLT~245-P 4, " Oil or Gas Well___11C
0‘.68‘. 2 (KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Baboass Glenn F. McBurney TUBING DRILLING WELL
1201 Berkshire Avenue 5
Address_ Pittsburcgh, Pennsylvania e
16. i
Farm___ O+ H. Darnell Kind of Packer______
18
Well No 10 Size of
District__ 0127 County. Ritchie 8%
6% Depth et — —— =
Drilling commenced
5 3/16.
Drilli leted Total depth_____
rilling comp otal dep = Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2= Ferf. botbom: -7 -—
Li d ; ¥
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch BRES L9 b Ay
Perf.bottom--__—_
. Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in______Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT, Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT. FEET: INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES______ FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Well Adandoned and Plugged , 19.
Machine rigged up ready to pull rods and tubing and shut down and Nr
REMARKS: McBurney has gone back to Pittsburgh., Nr., Vore has promised to call
me when he is ready to commence plugging, and not to do any plugging
until I am there
' 7y Z" :
Dec., 15, 1943 N X o anlg
DATE 2

/DISTRICT WELL IN’C?:OR
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W e STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Fpree ; FWEE sop0 >

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

1801 e st e oA

D2p 772, La % 1942

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

ELL TO BE ABANDONED

%—4 District

ADDRESS »
”

W .-__.___M _____________ County

LEASE CR PROPERTY OWNER
Well No J)/”' £
oy
/4
& (.. Farm

>

Gentlemen:— NOTE: If plugging cannot begin on the date specified below, please notify
Department of Mines, 0il & Gas Division.

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

(which date shall not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received,

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the

or in due course should be received by the Department of Mines.)

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the
reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

Very truly yours,

oY

\'3‘ engineer, shi

* the names of

by survey, and

be s ted wi
Pa

- : ;

“ceyow® e -T4s-¢P -

on the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent

i the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,

.owners and adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined

goursestand distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall
is notice.

(Over)

«

RS
=
)
- RIT=-245
r 25 - PErMIT NUMBER




PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER
Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

WORK ORDER ARRANGED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Total depth 1685'
1640' - 5-3/16" casing (only casing in well)

#4111 hole from bottom to 1650'

Drive wood plug 1€60' - 1647'

As oasing is lifted cement to 1637' = sealing Maxton Sand.
Pull casing as hole is filled and plugged.

Continue filling with red clay from 1637' » 1210' - casing seat of 65/8"
Neat cement 1210 - 1200

Set a permanent bridge at 872' - casing seat of 85"
One sack neat ocement on bridge.

Fill with red clay to 745' - 20' above Dunkard Sands.
Neat cement ’ 746 - 735!

Set a permanent bridge at 300!
One sack neat cement on bridge.
Fill with red eclay to surface.

Brect marker such as is described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations.

NOTE: CEMENT FOR MAKING CEMENT PLUGS BE MIXED WITH VATER ONLY-APPROXIMATELY FIVE GAL.
. WATER TO ONE SACK CEMENT. ALLOW CEMERT TO SET BEFORE CONTINUING FILLING.

NOTE: PLEASE SEND AFPIDAVIT OF PILLING AND PLUGGING AS SOON AS ABOVE WORK IS COMPLETED.

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and aban-
don the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

Well Operator:

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this

10th day of June . 194_._§..

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Division

By:

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one

to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.

@ JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA.



S et L2
FORM 0G-8 bt STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA /5y s 3N
4 3 ; DEPARTMENT OF MINES N W D)
- OIL AND GAS DIVISION ,'" 5““\“@‘& =)
ey C \ 23
’ AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL - ‘&\\&3\\“ i
AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE 'DE IN TRlPLlCATE ONE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY 1-8*5: lﬁlNED BY THE \:‘
‘-: ~ WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD CO (AND *XTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR A‘(T‘W RESPECTIVE \ / 4
WWADDRESSES. ;- 5 ,< ~./ \ & 3
> : : > ’ Glen licBurney fj_w,
\ : ; COAL OPERATOR OR owu—% ; NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
_ g 1201 Berkshire Ave, Pittsturgh, Pa
ADDRESS ‘Q COMPLETE ADDRESS .
{ 194
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER g WELL AND LOCATION
. . y
L i ¢lay District
ADDRESS
. . Ritchie
= County
LLEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well No.__2
ADDRESS
2 Gﬂ_ﬂ' Uarnell Farm
5 & s 5
STATE INSPEC';OR SUPERVISING PLUGGING.....................
*
- AFFIDAVIT ‘ €5
STATE OF WEST VIRG’IA s I :
hle : ss
County of lﬂ'tc o ' ¥
/[</ 7L L/ 3 and - V. }\/ Y D v I AT R N
being first duly sworn accordmto law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of
pluggmg and filling oil and gas we”a.‘d were employed by.... Ulen licB urne y
well operator, and participated in the wjork of plugging and filling the above well, that said Work
was commenced on the .. 15 day of . June 194_..;3., and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner: .
f SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATER‘IAL PLUGS USED CASING
FORMATION CONTENT T S FROM T to " size & KIND 4 >P3:LEE:“ i ”::F_‘}Gm
1700-1650 lcement 3 kaggl700 [1650 | i
wﬁgd : plug %gﬁg T 11642, | 3
o) l t iy
Fod marl 16377 [ 1210
B bags cement[1210 7 1200
od clay 1200 7AE |
pemant 745 V| TR
Per.bridge | .
Sack ol d§eme et 00 .
Ped clay SUU suria
COAL SEAMS ; DESCRIPTI?N OF MONUMENT
Cement £ loCK
(NAME) — s
3 (NAME)
(NAME)
(NAME) 3
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 30th day of
_______ May 194 44

And further deponents saith not.

104 44

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

My co si expw (/ Notary Ifublic.
C,/ F % Permit No.i/a'_z"::,;f."’ & P e A

JARIETT RINTING COMPANY, C ILE!TDN W. VA
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